                                         FAI Coach Education Courses 2014

Kick Start 1 (8 contact Hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Carrigaline Utd

Ballea Rd, Carrigaline,
	Cork
	Wed 22nd Jan

&

Thurs 23rd Jan
	6.30pm to 10pm

both nights
	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Tues 15th July

&

Wed 16th July
	6.30pm to 10pm

both nights
	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 25th Jan
	9.30am to 6pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 5th April
	9.30am to 6pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 13th Sept 
	9.30am to 6pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 511th Oct 
	9.30am to 6pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



Kick Start 2 (17 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Crosshaven FC,

Camden,

Crosshaven
	Cork
	Sat 1st Feb 

&

Sun 2nd Feb
	9.30am to 6.30pm

both days
	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Sat 19th July

&

Sun 20th July
	9.30am to 6.30pm

both days
	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 19th April

&

Sun 20th April
	9.00am to 6pm

&

9.30am to 5pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie


	Sports Village

Model Farm Rd


	Cork
	Sat 22nd Nov

&

Sat 29th Nov
	9.00am to 6pm

&

9.30am to 5pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



4 V 4 SSG Workshop (3 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Thurs 17th July
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Carrigaline Utd

Ballea Rd, Carrigaline,
	Cork
	Wed 29th Oct
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Leeds FC

Ballyvoulane
	Cork
	Sat 8th Feb
	10am to 1pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



7 V 7 SSG Workshop (3 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Thurs 24th July
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Carrigaline Utd

Ballea Rd, Carrigaline,
	Cork
	Thurs 30th Oct
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Leeds FC

Ballyvoulane
	Cork
	Sat 15th Feb
	10am to 1pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



Strength & Conditioning Workshop (3 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Tues 22nd July 
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Carrigaline Utd

Ballea Rd, Carrigaline,
	Cork
	Mon 10th Nov
	6.30pm to 9.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Leeds FC

Ballyvoulane
	Cork
	Sat 8th March
	10am to 1pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



Goalkeeper Intro (8 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Sun 9th Nov 
	9.30am to 6.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	Mayfield Utd

Mayfield
	Cork
	Sat 6th Dec
	9.30am to 5.30pm
	Stephen O’Mahony

0860434511

stephen.omahony@fai.ie



Senior Intro (18 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Midleton FC,

Knockgriffen,

Midleton
	Cork
	Sat 26th July

&

Sun 27th July
	9.30am to 6.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie



Youth Cert (45 contact hours)

	Venue
	County
	Dates
	Times
	Course Tutor Details

	Carrigaline Utd

Ballea Rd, Carrigaline,
	Cork
	Wed 30th July

&

Thurs 31 July


	9.30am to 6.30p

9.30am to 6.30pm


	David Bell

0860434513

david.bell@fai.ie


	
	
	Wed 3rd Sept

&

Thurs 4th Sept


	9.30am to 6.30pm

9.30am to 6.30pm


	

	
	
	Assessments

Wed 29th Oct

&

Thurs 30th Oct  
	10.30am to 2.30pm
	


